The Rhode Island June 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 06, 2022 04:08 PM
Contact Information

Name: MARGAUX MORISSEAU Phone: 4014517760

Email: margaux@rihomeless.org Address:

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Reported Bills:

H6638




H7466

H7534

$2089

52166

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



